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Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes) # Registered # Cancelled Unique Viewers Total Users Max Concurrent Views

Pre-Job Conference for 

Stadium Drainage & 

Track Resurfacing at 

Lincoln High School with 

Byrom-Davey Inc.; CC23-

0956-23-00-00 813 2715 0625 12/7/2023 8:40 42 25 0 25 36 25

Panelist Details

Attended

User Name (Original 

Name) Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name

Yes Harris III George gharris@sandi.net 12/7/2023 9:01 12/7/2023 9:21 20 No United States

Yes Ethridge Todd tethridge1@sandi.net 12/7/2023 8:45 12/7/2023 9:22 37 No United States

Yes Cruz Maria mcruz5@sandi.net 12/7/2023 8:40 12/7/2023 9:22 42 No United States

Yes Dana Henry danah@byrom-davey.com 12/7/2023 9:02 12/7/2023 9:22 20 Yes United States

Yes Pamella Chase pamellac@byrom-davey.com 12/7/2023 9:05 12/7/2023 9:22 17 Yes United States

Yes Ivory Anderson ianderson1@sandi.net 12/7/2023 8:49 12/7/2023 9:22 33 No United States

Yes Leo Enriquez leoe@byrom-davey.com 12/7/2023 9:10 12/7/2023 9:21 12 Yes United States

Yes Edmundo Avila II eavilaii@sandi.net 12/7/2023 8:49 12/7/2023 9:22 33 Yes United States

Yes Francisco Pena fpena@swcarpenters.org 12/7/2023 9:01 12/7/2023 9:21 21 Yes United States

Attendee Details

Attended

User Name (Original 

Name) First Name Last Name Email Phone Organization Registration Time Approval Status

Yes

Carlos Ponce -LU200 

(Carlos Ponce) Carlos Ponce

Ponce.local200@gmail.co

m 951-347-9618 Plasterers local200 11/30/2023 9:27 approved

Yes

Fredi Flores -LU5 (Fredi 

Flores) Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com 626 224 0471

Heat & Frost Insulators 

Local 5 11/30/2023 9:32 approved

Yes

Jennifer Wilson -LU569 

(Jennifer Wilson) Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org 6198329757 IBEW 569 11/30/2023 9:37 approved

Yes

Jennifer Wilson -LU569 

(Jennifer Wilson) Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org

Yes

Karol Fair -Beynon Sport 

Surface (Karol Fair) Karol Fair kfair@beynonsports.com 5596474289

Beynon Sports Surfaces,  

Inc. 11/30/2023 9:55 approved

Yes

Amanda Johnson -Econo 

Fence (Amanda Johnson) Amanda Johnson

ajohnson@econofenceinc

.com 951-685-5000 Econo Fence Inc. 11/30/2023 10:01 approved

Yes

Tamara Villegas w/ RAP 

Engineering, Inc Tamara Villegas w/ RAP Engineering, Inctvillegas@rapenginc.com 760-233-2980 rap engineering 11/30/2023 10:18 approved

Yes

Richard Villegas -LU1184 

(Richard Villegas) Richard Villegas Rvillegas@Local1184.com 9093766357 Laborers Local 1184 12/6/2023 16:42 approved

Yes

Chris Betancourt -LU89 

(Chris Betancourt) Chris Betancourt cbetancourt@local89.org 619-240-5820 Laborer's Local 89 12/7/2023 7:56 approved

Yes

Ken Varley -Marina 

Landscape (Ken Varley) Ken Varley kvarley@marinaco.com 714-656-5551 Marina Landscape 12/7/2023 8:16 approved

Yes

Adrian Lopez -LU45 

(Adrian Lopez) Adrian Lopez adrianl@roofers45.org (619)9408122 Local 45 12/7/2023 8:41 approved



Yes

Julie Loustalet -LU166 

(Julie Loustalet) Julie Loustalet

sdteamsters166@gmail.c

om 8582927344 Teamsters Local 166 12/7/2023 8:50 approved

Yes Efrain Mateos Efrain Mateos 

efrainm@byrom-

davey.com 8582292947 Byrom-Davey Inc. 12/7/2023 8:54 approved

Yes

Luis Vazquez -LU345 (Luis 

Vazquez) Luis Vazquez lgvazquez@ua345.org 6262531091 UA Local 345 12/7/2023 8:55 approved

Yes

Sarkis McClement -LU12 

(Sarkis McClement) Sarkis McClement

s.mcclement@iuoelocal1

2.org 626-372-5069 IUOE Local No. 12 12/7/2023 8:55 approved

Yes

Sean Mahar -PSA Team 

(Sean Mahar) Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net 6465280130 SDUSD 12/7/2023 8:56 approved

Yes

Chris Brisson -LU4 (Chris 

Brisson) Chris Brisson Bac4brisson@gmail.com 7149368843 BAC Local 4 12/7/2023 8:56 approved

Yes

Cruz Ramos -LU500 (Cruz 

Ramos) Cruz Ramos

cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.co

m 6197267915

Cement Masons Local 

509/744 12/7/2023 8:57 approved

Yes

Cruz Ramos -LU500 (Cruz 

Ramos) Cruz Ramos

cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.co

m

Yes

David Johnson -LU229 

(David Johnson) David Johnson djohnson@local229.org 6195081408

President/Business Agent 

Local 229 12/7/2023 8:57 approved

Yes Zack Manos Zack Manos

zackm@byrom-

davey.com 858 583 1075 Byrom Davey 12/7/2023 8:58 approved

Yes

Cesar Carrasco -LU12 

(Cesar Carrasco)  Cesar Carrasco

c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.o

rg (626)788-6482 IUOE LOCAL 12 12/7/2023 8:58 approved

Yes

David Zepeda -LU1399 

(David Zepeda) David Zepeda David.zepeda@patcat.org 6198619484

Painters and Allied Trades 

Local 1399 12/7/2023 8:58 approved

Yes

Eddie Brisendine -Guida 

Survey (Eddie Brisendine) Eddie Brisendine

ebrisendine@guidainc.co

m 760-392-0653 GUIDA 12/7/2023 8:59 approved

Yes

Leonel Urquidez -LU89 

(Leonel Urquidez) Leonel Urquidez lurquidez@local89.org 6192406357 local 89 12/7/2023 9:00 approved

Yes

Sergio Machado -LU89 

(Sergio Machado) Sergio Machado smachado@local89.org (858) 585-0078  Laborers Union Local 89 12/7/2023 9:00 approved

Yes James Brumfield James Brumfield jbrumfield@guidainc.com 7603920656 Guida 12/7/2023 9:06 approved



Enable Registration

Yes

Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name

12/7/2023 8:58 12/7/2023 9:21 24 Yes United States

12/7/2023 8:55 12/7/2023 9:14 20 Yes United States

12/7/2023 8:58 12/7/2023 9:00 3 Yes United States

12/7/2023 9:00 12/7/2023 9:21 21 Yes United States

12/7/2023 9:01 12/7/2023 9:22 21 Yes United States

12/7/2023 9:01 12/7/2023 9:21 21 Yes United States

12/7/2023 9:02 12/7/2023 9:21 19 Yes United States

12/7/2023 8:53 12/7/2023 9:22 29 Yes United States

12/7/2023 8:55 12/7/2023 9:22 27 Yes United States

12/7/2023 9:03 12/7/2023 9:21 18 Yes United States

12/7/2023 8:57 12/7/2023 9:21 25 Yes United States



12/7/2023 8:53 12/7/2023 9:21 29 Yes United States

12/7/2023 8:55 12/7/2023 9:21 27 Yes United States

12/7/2023 8:55 12/7/2023 9:22 27 Yes United States

12/7/2023 8:55 12/7/2023 9:21 27 Yes United States

12/7/2023 8:56 12/7/2023 9:21 25 Yes United States

12/7/2023 8:57 12/7/2023 9:21 24 Yes United States

12/7/2023 8:57 12/7/2023 9:01 4 Yes United States

12/7/2023 9:01 12/7/2023 9:21 21 Yes United States

12/7/2023 8:58 12/7/2023 9:22 24 Yes United States

12/7/2023 8:59 12/7/2023 9:08 10 Yes United States

12/7/2023 8:58 12/7/2023 9:21 24 Yes United States

12/7/2023 8:59 12/7/2023 9:22 23 Yes United States

12/7/2023 8:59 12/7/2023 9:22 23 Yes United States

12/7/2023 9:01 12/7/2023 9:22 21 Yes United States

12/7/2023 9:01 12/7/2023 9:22 21 Yes United States

12/7/2023 9:07 12/7/2023 9:22 15 Yes United States


